Classifica Definitiva

7A,A2 prova Tour Trevigiano - Trofeo CONI

Data creazione: 2026/01/25 21:28:52

Data: 26/06/2016

Categoria: ES1

Pos.
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Nome

BAZAN Lorenzo
ROSATO Luca
SCARTON Matias
SCOPEL Mattia
STRINGHER Luca
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
TREVISAN Eugenio
MORET Albino
TONETTO Marco
COLLODET Stefano
GIOVANELLI Valter
PETRAROLI Andrea
FERRANTE Daniele
REBULI Emanuele
SOMMACAL Marco
VETTOREL Elia
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
PEGORER Giulio
GAZZETTO Davide
CAMPAGNER Paolo
VISINTIN Giuliano
ULIANA Siro
ALLOCCO Maurizio
VIDALI Nico
BERNARDI Silvano
MATTIUZZO Rolando
SANZOVO Stefano
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
MEL Maurizio
BAGGIO Michael

Categoria: ES2

Pos.
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Nome

ANDRIGHETTI Elia
MARTIGNAGO Armando
CRESPAN Luca

DE MARTIN Diego
PEGORER Enzo
PAVETTA Riccardo
BAZAN Francesco
CERESER Elvio
FATTOR Manlio

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Tempo
00:34:43
00:35:27
00:37:14
00:38:28
00:39:16
00:39:41
00:40:37
00:41:31
00:41:49
00:43:15
00:45:09
00:45:15
00:46:20
00:46:46
00:48:24
00:50:35
00:52:13
00:52:19
00:53:39
00:55:14
00:56:58
00:58:07
01:00:25
01:05:24
01:06:31
01:12:11
01:37:49
00:00:00
00:41:01
00:35:54

Tempo
00:36:52
00:37:11
00:38:21
00:38:29
00:38:32
00:40:10
00:40:48
00:41:05
00:41:59
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POZZAN Stefano
POZZEBON Stefano
MAZZUCCO Walter
TOMASI Renato
PICCIN Pierpaolo
BELLOTTO Massimo
DE NADAI Mauro
DE BIASI Massimo
BORT Paolo
BELLOTTO Matteo
BAZZANELLA Giulio

ANGELLOTTI Giovanni

CEREATTI Roberto

ANGELLOTTI Leonardo
MACCATROZZO Roberto

TURAZZA Andrea
DALTO Carlo
ZOPPe Paolo
ZANATTA Roberta
COLUSSO Luigi
POZZAN Danilo
BELLOTTO Massimo
POZZEBON Michele
MUTTON Pietro

Categoria: ES3

Pos.
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Nome
BERNARDI Matteo
PEZZE Tommaso

MANCASSOLA Simone

FRISON Rudi
CERESER Giorgio
ERBUSTI Alberto
NICOLIS Giovanni
ALLEGRI Matteo
DA FORNO Lorenzo
JADAAN Jamal
MAZZON Daniele
PERIN Marcello
FRACCA Pietro
FURLAN Marco
BRENTEL Diego
DAL BO Renzo

DE BORTOLI Davide
BELLESE Tullio
MIROLO Matteo
ARTUSO Nelvio
CAVASIN Paolo
GODEAS Alberto
POZZEBON Daniele
COCCHI Salvatore

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

00:44:16
00:44:44
00:45:15
00:46:15
00:47:03
00:48:49
00:50:17
00:50:36
00:51:17
00:52:14
00:52:38
00:53:06
00:53:21
00:54:26
00:56:39
00:56:57
01:02:01
01:32:32
01:35:57
01:36:49
00:48:55
01:04:40
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:26:11
00:27:07
00:27:55
00:29:36
00:30:19
00:30:58
00:31:37
00:31:59
00:35:14
00:37:51
00:38:44
00:39:39
00:41:08
00:41:46
00:42:01
00:42:22
00:45:14
00:46:24
00:49:27
00:50:01
00:51:37
00:54:41



PM PAVANELLO Mauro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:41:56

PM BEN AHMED Mohamed Ali CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L. 00:38:14

PM BRACESCO Giacomo A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:51:40
Categoria: ES4

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BEDIN Alessandro A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:15:56

2 ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:17:19

3 DE MARTIN Enrico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:17

4 TURAZZA Francesco A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:19:37

5 BOLZON Giovanni A.S.D. FONZASO 00:21:25

6 DE BIASI Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:04

7 STIZ Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:22:09

8 MAZZON Federico A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:31:35

9 MIOTELLO Dario A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:35:52

10 STEVANATO Giulio ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:36:07



