

Classifica Definitiva

7ª, 8ª prova Tour Trevigiano - Trofeo CONI

Data: 26/06/2016

Data creazione: 2026/04/15 16:26:50

Categoria: ES1

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BAZAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:34:43
2	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:27
3	SCARTON Matias	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:37:14
4	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:38:28
5	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:39:16
6	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:39:41
7	TREVISAN Eugenio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:40:37
8	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:41:31
9	TONETTO Marco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:49
10	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:15
11	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:45:09
12	PETRAROLI Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:45:15
13	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:46:20
14	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:46:46
15	SOMMACAL Marco	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:48:24
16	VETTOREL Elia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:50:35
17	TRINCA COLONEL Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:52:13
18	PEGORER Giulio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:52:19
19	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:53:39
20	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:55:14
21	VISINTIN Giuliano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:56:58
22	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:58:07
23	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	01:00:25
24	VIDALI Nico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:05:24
25	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:31
26	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:12:11
27	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:37:49
NP	FRANCESCHINI Rocco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00
PM	MEL Maurizio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:01
RI	BAGGIO Michael	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:54

Categoria: ES2

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ANDRIGHETTI Elia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:36:52
2	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:37:11
3	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:38:21
4	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:29
5	PEGORER Enzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:38:32
6	PAVETTA Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:10
7	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:40:48
8	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:41:05
9	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:41:59

10	POZZAN Stefano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:44:16
11	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:44:44
12	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:45:15
13	TOMASI Renato	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:46:15
14	PICCIN Pierpaolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:03
15	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:48:49
16	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:50:17
17	DE BIASI Massimo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:50:36
18	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:51:17
19	BELLOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:52:14
20	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:52:38
21	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:53:06
22	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:21
23	ANGELLOTTI Leonardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:54:26
24	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:56:39
25	TURAZZA Andrea	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:56:57
26	DALTO Carlo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	01:02:01
27	ZOPPÈ Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:32:32
28	ZANATTA Roberta	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:35:57
29	COLUSSO Luigi	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:36:49
PM	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:48:55
PM	BELLOTTO Massimo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:04:40
RI	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00
SQ	MUTTON Pietro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: ES3

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERNARDI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:52
2	PEZZÉ Tommaso	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:23:55
3	MANCASSOLA Simone	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:26:11
4	FRISON Rudi	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:27:07
5	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:27:55
6	ERBUSTI Alberto	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:29:36
7	NICOLIS Giovanni	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:30:19
8	ALLEGRI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:30:58
9	DA FORNO Lorenzo	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:31:37
10	JADAAN Jamal	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:31:59
11	MAZZON Daniele	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:35:14
12	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:37:51
13	FRACCA Pietro	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:38:44
14	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:39:39
15	BRENTEL Diego	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:41:08
16	DAL BÒ Renzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:41:46
17	DE BORTOLI Davide	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:42:01
18	BELLESE Tullio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:42:22
19	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:14
20	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:46:24
21	CAVASIN Paolo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:49:27
22	GODEAS Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:50:01
23	POZZEBON Daniele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:51:37
24	COCCHI Salvatore	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:54:41

PM PAVANELLO Mauro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:56
PM BEN AHMED Mohamed Ali	CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.	00:38:14
PM BRACESCO Giacomo	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:51:40

Categoria: ES4

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BEDIN Alessandro	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:15:56
2	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:19
3	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:17
4	TURAZZA Francesco	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:19:37
5	BOLZON Giovanni	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:25
6	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:04
7	STIZ Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:22:09
8	MAZZON Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:31:35
9	MIOTELLO Dario	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:35:52
10	STEVANATO Giulio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:07